Trophy Report 1 - SINGLES

Shooters 37

Total
Squad
LA 43
LA 15
LA 31
LA 1.2
LA 7.3
LA 4.4
LA 41
LA 13
LA 1.1
LA 3.2
LA 1.4
LA 45
LA 6.1
LA 52
LA 22
LA 7.4
LA 7.2
LA 4.2
LA 35
LA 83
LA 65
LA 3.3
LA 23
LA 25
LA 6.3
LA 24
LA 7.1
LA 6.4
LA 21
LA 53
LA 55
LA 3.4
LA 75
LA 51
LA 84
LA 54
LA 6.2

14 18342
18 55050
19 32613
13 15394
18 54421
14 19302
20 70379
16 27480
16 26542
18 55026
18 53077
19 37949
17 75085
2073612
19 38576
2111397
2073610
19 35342
19 36107
2111218
18 53564
19 39598
20 73694
21 12574
21 11579
20 72204
19 39426
14 16328
20 73611
19 37642
19 38630
21 12594
20 72245
18 55502
2072128
2111243
20 73751

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SMITH IV THOMAS
CHILDRESS TYSON K
NORMAN CHRISTOPHER E
SKIPPER ZACHERY
BABIN KANE A
BYRNSIDE THOMAS J
BAILEY ALEX D
SINGLETON HUNTER
SINGLETON THOMAS
BYRD CAIDEN MICHAEL
OGDEN JOSHUA M
JENNINGS JONAH M
SPILLERS JESSIE W
JOHNSTON LANDON
MAESIRINI LUKE C
DEASON HARRISON T
THEODOS TYLER STEVEN
BYRNSIDE JOHN M
SANDERS ALEXIS B
LALENA CALEB B

HALL KEELY M

GREIS COOPER T
STRICKLAND LUKE AUST
MARTIN COOPER
WATSON MATTHEW AUGDE
LUGINBILL BRAYDEN
BILLBERRY TUCKER HEA
DESADIER JUSTIN
BROOKS DALTON J
BRAY ELIJAH C

LESTER RILEY

BROOKS NATALIE C
FOSHEE KADEN J
GREEN MIKAH S
BUNGARD JUSTIN E
RICHMOND AVA L

HALL KINSLEY R

JRGA
JRA
JRA

JRGA
JRA

JRGA
JRA
SJA

JRGA
JRA
JRA
SJA

JRGA
SJA
SJA
JRA
SJA
JRA
SJA
JRA
JRA
JRA
SJA
SJA
JRA
SJA
SJA

JRGA
SJA
SJA

PSJA
JRA
JRA
SJA
SJA
SJA

PSJA
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91
90
90
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23 |
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2021 LA AIM STATE SHOOT 1 - SINGLES - 38

Entries
ST SQ ATA# NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR
JRA
LA 15 1855050 CHILDRESS TYSON K JRA B 95
LA 3.1 1932613 NORMAN CHRISTOPHER E JRA C 93
LA 7.3 1854421 BABIN KANE A JRA D 92
LA 4.1 2070379 BAILEY ALEXD JRA D 91
LA 1.4 1853077 OGDEN JOSHUA M JRA B 90 Reverse 24
A 32 1855026 BYRD-CAIBEN-MICHAEL  IRA B 96 Reverse23
LA Hall, Keely JRA 82  High Lady
JRGA
LA 4.3 1418342 SMITH IV THOMAS JRGA B 98
LA 1.2 1315394 SKIPPER ZACHERY JRGA D 93
LA 4.4 1419302 BYRNSIDE THOMAS J JRGA D 92
PSJA
LA 55 1938630 LESTER RILEY PSJA C 70
LA 6.2 2073751 HALL KINSLEY R PSJA D 23
LA 2073751 HALL KINSLEY R PSIA D 23 High Lady
SJA
LA 1.3 1627480 SINGLETON HUNTER SJA B 91
LA 45 1937949 JENNINGS JONAH M SJA C 88
LA 5.2 2073612 JOHNSTON LANDON SJA D 87
LA 2.2 1938576 MAESIRINI LUKE C SJA D 86
LA 7.2 2073610 THEODOS TYLER STEVEN SJA D 85
LA Sanders Alexis B SJA D 84 High Lady




2021 LA AIM State Shoot Team Winners

Event Team Name Post 1 Post 2 Post3 Post 4 Post 5 Team Score |Position

1 JRGOLD WHITE SINGLETON THOMAS SKIPPER ZACHERY SINGLETON HUNTER OGDEN JOSHUA M CHILDRESS TYSON K 460 Jr Gold 1st
1 JRGOLD ORANGE BAILEY ALEX D BYRNSIDE JOHN M SMITH IV THOMAS BYRNSIDE THOMAS J JENNINGS JONAH M 453 Jr Gold 2nd
1 JRGOLD YELLOW SPILLERS JESSIE W HALL KINSLEY R WATSON MATTHEW AUGDE |DESADIER JUSTIN HALL KEELY M 347 Jr Gold 3rd
1 JR WHITE NORMAN CHRISTOPHER E |BYRD CAIDEN MICHAEL |GREIS COOPERT BROOKS NATALIE C SANDERS ALEXIS B 409 Jr 1st

1 JR YELLOW BILLBERRY TUCKER HEA THEODOS TYLER STEVEN |BABIN KANE A DEASON HARRISON T  |FOSHEE KADEN J 397 Jr 2nd

1 SUBJR WHITE BROOKS DALTON J MAESIRINI LUKE C STRICKLAND LUKE AUST LUGINBILL BRAYDEN MARTIN COOPER 401 SJ 1st

1 SUBJR ORANGE GREEN MIKAH S JOHNSTON LANDON BRAY ELIJAH C RICHMOND AVA L LESTER RILEY 338 SJ 2nd




Trophy Report 2 - HANDICAP

Shooters 31

Total
Squad
LA 1.2
LA 3.2
LA 31
LA 13
LA 1.1
LA 33
LA 41
LA 1.4
LA 23
LA 6.1
LA 4.2
LA 15
LA 25
LA 45
LA 52
LA 71
LA 65
LA 43
LA 35
LA 21
LA 6.4
LA 6.3
LA 4.4
LA 22
LA 55
LA 6.2
LA 53
LA 24
LA 51
LA 3.4
LA 7.2

14 18342
18 55026
19 32613
16 27480
16 26542
19 39598
20 70379
18 53077
2073612
17 75085
19 35342
18 55050
2112574
19 37949
20 73694
2111218
18 53564
13 15394
19 36107
2073611
14 16328
20 73610
19 39426
19 38576
19 38630
20 72245
19 37642
20 72204
18 55502
21 12594
2072128

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SMITH IV THOMAS

BYRD CAIDEN MICHAEL
NORMAN CHRISTOPHER E
SINGLETON HUNTER
SINGLETON THOMAS
GREIS COOPER T
BAILEY ALEX D

OGDEN JOSHUA M
JOHNSTON LANDON
SPILLERS JESSIE W
BYRNSIDE JOHN M
CHILDRESS TYSON K
MARTIN COOPER
JENNINGS JONAH M
STRICKLAND LUKE AUST
LALENA CALEB B

HALL KEELY M

SKIPPER ZACHERY
SANDERS ALEXIS B
BROOKS DALTON J
DESADIER JUSTIN
THEODOS TYLER STEVEN
BILLBERRY TUCKER HEA
MAESIRINI LUKE C
LESTER RILEY

FOSHEE KADEN J

BRAY ELIJAH C
LUGINBILL BRAYDEN
GREEN MIKAH S
BROOKS NATALIE C
BUNGARD JUSTIN E

From

To

JRGA
JRA
JRA
SJA

JRGA
JRA
JRA
JRA
SJA

JRGA
JRA
JRA
SJA
SJA
SJA
JRA
JRA

JRGA
SJA
SJA

JRGA
SJA
SJA
SJA

PSJA
JRA
SJA
SJA
SJA
JRA
SJA
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25.
27.
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AVERAGE SCORE 79

22. 19.
24.5 21.5

| | 96 | 21 |
| | 94| 195]
| | 92 | 20 |
| | 92 | 20 |
| | 92 | 19 |
| | 91 | 19 |
| | 90 | 19 |
| | 90 | 19.5 |
| | 89 | 19 |
| | 88 | 19 |
| | 88 | 19 |
| | 88 | 21
| | 86 | 19
| | 84 | 19
| | 81| 19
| | 78 | 20 |
| | 78 | 19
| | 78 | 19
| | 78 | 19
| | 75 | 19
| | 74 | 19 |
| | 74 | 19 |
| | 72 | 19 |
| | 72 | 19 |
| | 71 19 |
| | 69 | 20 |
| | 65 | 19 |
| | 61 | 19 |
| | 56 | 19 |
| | 54 | 19 |
| | 45 | 19 |



2021 LA AIM STATE SHOOT 2 - HANDICAP - 32

Entries
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR

JRA
LA 3.2 1855026 BYRD CAIDEN MICHAEL  JRA 195 94

LA 3.1 1932613 NORMAN CHRISTOPHER E JRA 20 92

LA 3.3 1939598 GREIS COOPERT JRA 19 91

LA 1.4 1853077 OGDEN JOSHUAM JRA 19.5 90 Reverse 23, 4th
LA 4.1 2070379 BAILEY ALEXD JRA 19 90 Reverse 22, 5th
JRGA

LA 1.2 1418342 SMITH IV THOMAS JRGA 21 96

LA 1.1 1626542 SINGLETON THOMAS JRGA 19 92

LA 6.1 1775085 SPILLERS JESSIE W JRGA 19 88

PSJA

LA 55 1938630 LESTERRILEY PSJA 19 71

SJA

LA 1.3 1627480 SINGLETON HUNTER SJA 20 92

LA 2.3 2073612 JOHNSTON LANDON SJA 19 89

LA 25 2112574 MARTIN COOPER SJA 19 86

LA 45 1937949 JENNINGS JONAH M SJA 19 84

LA 5.2 2073694 STRICKLAND LUKE AUST SJA 19 81

Saturday 22 May 2021 Page 1 of 1



Trophy Report 3 - DOUBLES

Shooters 23

Total
Squad
LA 15
LA 1.2
LA 1.4
LA 3.2
LA 1.1
LA 4.4
LA 13
LA 52
LA 31
LA 4.2
LA 51
LA 35
LA 22
LA 53
LA 41
LA 23
LA 33
LA 34
LA 24
LA 21
LA 54
LA 55
LA 25

18 55050
14 18342
18 53077
18 55026
16 26542
19 37949
16 27480
17 75085
19 32613
19 35342
18 53564
19 36107
19 38576
19 37642
20 70379
2073612
19 39598
19 39426
2112574
2073611
2111218
19 38630
18 55502

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

CHILDRESS TYSON K
SMITH IV THOMAS
OGDEN JOSHUA M
BYRD CAIDEN MICHAEL
SINGLETON THOMAS
JENNINGS JONAH M
SINGLETON HUNTER
SPILLERS JESSIE W
NORMAN CHRISTOPHER E
BYRNSIDE JOHN M
HALL KEELY M
SANDERS ALEXIS B
MAESIRINI LUKE C
BRAY ELIJAH C

BAILEY ALEX D
JOHNSTON LANDON
GREIS COOPER T
BILLBERRY TUCKER HEA
MARTIN COOPER
BROOKS DALTON J
LALENA CALEB B
LESTER RILEY

GREEN MIKAH S

JRA
JRGA
JRA
JRA
JRGA
SJA
SJA
JRGA
JRA
JRA
JRA
SJA
SJA
SJA
JRA
SJA
JRA
SJA
SJA
SJA
JRA
PSJA
SJA
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2021 LA AIM STATE SHOOT 3-DOUBLES -23

Entries
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR
JRA
LA 15 1855050 CHILDRESS TYSON K JRA A 90
LA 1.4 1853077 OGDEN JOSHUA M JRA D 86
LA 3.2 1855026 BYRD CAIDEN MICHAEL JRA D 83
JRGA
LA 1.2 1418342 SMITH IV THOMAS JRGA B 88
LA 1.1 1626542 SINGLETON THOMAS JRGA C 82
PSJA
LA 55 1938630 LESTER RILEY PSJA D 49
SJA
LA 1.3 1627480 SINGLETON HUNTER SJA B 78 Reverse 41, 1st
LA 4.4 1937949 JENNINGS JONAH M SJA D 78 Reverse 40, 2nd
LA 35 1936107 SANDERS ALEXIS B SJA D 64
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HIGH OVERALL 2021 LA AIM STATE SHOOT 5/22/2021 3:43:39 PM Page 1

Mem# Name Special AAA AA A B C D Start Class
LA 1418342 SMITH IV THOMAS | JRGA | | | | 282 | | | B
LA 18 55050 CHILDRESS TYSON K | JRA | | | | 273 | | | B
LA 18 55026 BYRD CAIDEN MICHAEL | JRA | | | | 267 | | | B
LA 18 53077 OGDEN JOSHUA M | JRA | | | | 266 | | | B
LA 16 26542 SINGLETON THOMAS | JRGA | | | | 265 | | | B
LA 16 27480 SINGLETON HUNTER | SJA | | | | 261 | | | B
LA 1932613 NORMAN CHRISTOPHERE | JRA | | | | | 256 | | C
LA 17 75085 SPILLERS JESSIE W | JRGA | [ | [ | [ 252 | D
LA 19 37949 JENNINGS JONAH M | SJA | | | | | 250 | | C
LA 2070379 BAILEY ALEX D | JRA | | | | | | 243 | D
LA 1935342 BYRNSIDE JOHN M | JRA | | | | | | 242 | D
LA 2073612 JOHNSTON LANDON | SJA | | | | | | 237 | D
LA 1939598 GREIS COOPER T | JRA | | | | | | 233 | D
LA 18 53564 HALL KEELY M | JRA | | | | | | 226 | D
LA 1936107 SANDERS ALEXIS B | SJIA | | | | | | 226 | D
LA 2112574 MARTIN COOPER | SJA | [ | [ | [ 223 | D
LA 1938576 MAESIRINI LUKE C | SJA | | | | | | 221 | D
LA 2111218 LALENA CALEBB | JRA | | | | | | 215 | D
LA 1939426 BILLBERRY TUCKER HEA | SJA | | | | | | 205 | D
LA 2073611 BROOKS DALTON J | SJA | | | | | | 205 | D
LA 1937642 BRAY ELIJAH C | SJA | | | | | | 198 | D
LA 1938630 LESTER RILEY | PSJA | | | | | 190 | | C
LA 18 55502 GREEN MIKAH S | SJIA | | | | | | 150 | D



2021 LA AIM STATE SHOOT High Over All - 23

Entries
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR
JRA
LA null 18 55050 CHILDRESS TYSON K JRA B 273
JRGA
LA null 14 18342 SMITH IV THOMAS JRGA B 282
PSJA
LA null 19 38630 LESTER RILEY PSJA C 190
SJA
LA null 16 27480 SINGLETON HUNTER SJA B 261
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